
1 山  口  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 49.62 24.29 25.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 2

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -2 0

9 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

24.07 24.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.33

2 奥  村  桜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 11 44.17 19.90 24.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 1 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 0 0 -1

20.03 19.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

24.27
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3 村  瀬  優  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 14 43.82 17.43 26.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<!+2T< ! 2.33 -0.68 1.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 1 0

7 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.54 0.81-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 -1 0 0 0

9 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.150 0 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

19.08 17.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

26.39

4 石  井  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 43.00 18.16 25.34 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

3 2Lze e 1.58 -0.63 0.95-4 -4 -2 -4 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 2 1 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

9 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.86-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 0

18.51 18.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.34

転倒:  -0.50
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5 北  原  照  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 12 42.59 19.13 23.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T< e 2.56 -0.79 1.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.84 0.96-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

5 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.40 -0.39 2.01-3 -3 -1 -3 -4

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 1 0

20.91 19.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

23.46

6 田  中  宙  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 9 42.56 18.53 24.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo< < 2.98 -0.23 2.75-1 -1 0 -2 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

8 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.26 2.80-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.37 18.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 2.75

24.53

転倒:  -0.50
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7 稲  垣  旬  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 8 41.20 17.06 24.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 -1 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

7 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 1

8 2S+2T+1T 3.30 X -0.04 3.260 -1 -1 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 0 1 1

16.79 17.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

24.14

8 樋  口  絵  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 6 39.50 19.50 20.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.35 3.05-2 -2 -1 0 -2

2 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

6 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.40 -0.39 2.01-3 -3 -1 -3 -5

7 2F< < 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-3 -3 -1 -3 -3

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

20.76 19.50

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.332.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.00
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9 鈴  木      苺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 7 38.54 17.63 22.41 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.08 -0.90 2.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.771 -1 -1 -2 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

8 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 0 -1 -1

21.60 17.63

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

22.41

転倒:  -1.50

10 池  田  聖  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 5 37.26 15.39 21.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.26 2.02-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 LSpB 1.20 0.12 1.321 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz<<! ! 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F<+2T< < 2.56 X -0.68 1.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 0 1 1 -1

16.56 15.39

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

21.87
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11 小  塚  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 10 37.25 16.95 20.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -2 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 -1

4 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.52 2.06-5 -5 -3 -2 -4

5 2F< < 1.35 -0.36 0.99-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

7 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.52-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.30 1.11-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

9 2F< < 1.49 X -0.32 1.17-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 0 -2 -1

19.69 16.95

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.75

20.80

転倒:  -0.50

12 河  合  音  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 13 34.54 10.67 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.43 1.27-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -1 -2 2 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 2 -1

6 2F<<e+1T<< e 0.38 -0.19 0.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 2 -2

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

9 2F<<e e 0.42 X -0.19 0.23-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 -1 1 1 0

11.95 10.67

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.082.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.00

23.87
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13 中  村  涼  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 15 34.48 14.94 20.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.04 2.56-1 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.40 -0.43 1.97-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 1 0 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -1 -1 -1 0

9 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 0 -2 -2

18.22 14.94

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.54

転倒:  -1.00

14 越  川  陽  芽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 3 32.08 13.11 19.47 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.45 0.90-4 -5 -3 -3 -3

2 2F<!+2T< ! 2.33 -0.68 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.15 1.21-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 1A+1Eu<*+2S<*+REP * 0.77 -0.44 0.33-4 -5 -2 -4 -4

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 0

15.90 13.11

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.50

19.47

転倒:  -0.50
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